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2001 OFFICERS & DIRECTORS

IDAHO COOPERATIVE COUNCIL, INC.

Larry Grim, Pres.
District 11
2002

Eric Beck, V., Pres.

District 11
2002

Rob Rider
District |
2001

Dave Streng
District |
2003

District 1
2001

Carl McEihin ney
District II
2003

Donn Bordewyk
District {1
2001

Rudy Milier
District 111
2003

Producers Supply Cooperative

6802 Eim Lane, Nampa 1D 83687
wk: 208-466-7841 hm: 208-466-1891
fx: 208-466-8449 lgrim@micron.net

Vailey Wide Cooperative, Inc.
3447 E 650 N, Menan ID 83434
hm: 208-754-8893 fx: 208-754-8612
ebeck@srv.net

Cooperative Supply, Inc.

S 4199 Wolf Lodge Rd, Coeur d’Alene ID 83814
hm: 208-664-3716 fx- 208-667-3373
riderranch@aol.com

Latah County Grain Growers, Inc,

PO Box 9086, Moscow ID 83843

wk: 208-882-7581 hm; 208-882-0641

fx: 208-882-5151 distrong@turbonet.com

(vacant)

Farmers Supply Co-op

PO Box 111, Weiser ID 83672

wk: 208-549-0584 hm: 208-549-3164
fx: 208-549-2835

Valley Co-ops, Inc.
1833 S Lincoin, Jerome ID 83338

wk: 208-324-8000 hm: 208-733-3204

fx: 208-324-3470 bordewyk@valleyco-ops.com

Bingham Coaperative, Inc.

PO Box 887, Blackfoot iD 83221

wk: 208-785-3440 hm: 208-785-1574

fx: 208-785-3444 rmiller@bingham.coop.com

Jim Kile*
2001

Cleo Miller
2001

Randy Olstad*
2001

Dave Sarteil*
2001

Lynne Schmoe*
2001

Blair Wilson*
2001

Dr. John Foltz*
Ex. Officio

Rick Waitley
Exec. Director

Office Staff:

Kay Johnson, Admin. Assistant
André Diaz, Admin. Associate

*appointed one-year term

Cenex Harvest States

508 W Bell Lane, St. John WA 99171
hm: 509-648-3466 fx: 509-648-3726
ifk@ieway.com

Snake River Sugar Company

1910 S Middieten Rd, Nampa 1D 83686
hm: 208-466-4819 fx: 208-463-1393
crmiller@micron.net

Farmland Industries-Grain Division

FO Box 80, American Falls ID 83211
wk: 208-226-2110 hm: 208-266-7896
fx: 208-226-2321 riolstad@juno.com

CoBank

PO Box 2720, Spokane WA 99220-2720
wk: 509-340-5233 fx: 509-340-5240
dsartell@cobank.com

Northwest Dairy Association

PO Box 79007, Seattle WA 98119

wk: 206-286-6812 (800-333-MILK) fx: 206-298-6892
Iynne.schmoe@nwdairy.com

NW Farm Credit Services

PO Box 730, Caldwell ID 83606-0730

wk: 208-455-5507 hm: 208-344-0505

fx: 208-455-5508 bwilson@farm-credit.com

University of Idaho, Dept. of Agricultural Economics
PO Box 442334, Moscow ID 83844-2334

wk: 208-885-6047 hm: 208-883-0170

fx: 208-885-5759 folz@uidaho.edu

55 SW 5th Avenue, Suite 100, Meridian ID 83642
wk: 208-888-0988 hm: 208-888-6858
fx: 208-888-4586 rwaitley@micron.net

Elaine Smith, Admin. Associate
Patty Nottingham, Bookkeeper

ICC\Masters\Board Ros
Apri 25, 2001



